NCCL STOCK POSITION AS ON 20-03-2025
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1003490

Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management Limited

CORIANDER-MT

KOTA

82

82

1000

918

1006683

Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management Limited
C/o Ramabai Nandlal
Agarwal

COTTONSEEDOILCAK
E-MT

AKOLA

1299

1299

1320

21

1006741

Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management Limited
C/0 Shree Ganesh
Warehousing
Corporation

COTTONSEEDOILCAK
E-MT

AKOLA

1098

1098

1110

12

1008119

Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management Ltd.
C/0 Sheetal Solanki
Warehouse

GUARGUMS5-MT

JODHPUR

69

95

165

4070

3905

1008119

Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management Ltd.
C/0 Sheetal Solanki
Warehouse

GUARSEED10-MT

JODHPUR

456

456

4070

3614

1010610

Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management Limited
(C/o Bagrees Cereals
Private Limited)

GUARGUMS-MT

NOKHA

190

190

2190

2000

1012228

Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management Limited
C/o Goyal Agri
Warehousing
Corporation

GUARGUMS5-MT

JODHPUR

5214

5219

6822

1603

4091671

MANOHAR COLD
STORAGE &
AGROTECH

TURMERIC-MT

SANGLI

231

231

700

469

6511029

Aditya warehousing
corporation

TURMERIC-MT

SANGLI

164

164

1380

1216

6535058

Omkar Agritech
Warehouse

CASTORSEED5-MT

DEESA

10

433

443

1330

887

6537120

SHWETA SANDEEP
AGRAWAL

COTTONSEEDOILCAK
E-MT

AKOLA

4193

4193

4215

22

6545404

BHAVYA AGRO
WAREHOUSE

CASTORSEED5-MT

KADI

51

51

2750

2699

6545404

BHAVYA AGRO
WAREHOUSE

COTTONSEEDOILCAK
E-MT

KADI

2588

2588

2750

162

6658447

Aditya warehousing
corporation

TURMERIC-MT

SANGLI

959

959

1900

941

6706410

Vasant Govindbhai
Bhalodi

CORIANDER-MT

GONDAL

119

10

129

1386

1257

6708036

Parth Agro Park

CASTORSEED5-MT

PATAN

50

50

2000

1950




NEMICHAND

6745293 CHANDRA PRAKASH CORIANDER-MT KOTA 5 0 0 0 5 1000 995
AGRO TECH PVT. LTD.
6751861 MOHAN LAL MEHTA GUARGUMS5-MT JODHPUR 0 0 20 909 929 1532 603
WAREHOUSE
COUPLER
6773642 ENTERPRISES PVT. CORIANDER-MT KOTA 5 0 0 0 5 900 895
LTD.
6786966 SANJAY AGARWAL GUARGUMS-MT BIKANER 0 0 0 2160 2160 4000 1840
6786966 SANJAY AGARWAL GUARSEED10-MT BIKANER 200 0 0 380 580 4000 3420
6837181 JAI WAREHOUSING | COTTONSEEDOILCAK AKOLA 0 0 0 2636 2636 2700 64
CORPORATION E-MT
6841233 JITESH BHANSALI GUARGUMS-MT JODHPUR 10 0 0 0 10 1530 1520
WAREHOUSE
SAU. RITA AJIT
GUPTA & SAU. NEHA COTTONSEEDOILCAK
6841951 SARVESH SHRAWAGI E-MT AKOLA 0 0 0 1924 1924 1950 26
& SHREYA SAURABH
AGRAWAL
6867691 CHIRAG COTTONSEEDOILCAK KADI 0 0 0 3396 3396 3475 79
CHANDUBHAI PATEL E-MT
6868145 JAI WAREHOUSING |COTTONSEEDOILCAK AKOLA o o o 350 350 200 450
CORPORATION E-MT
6941223 Thrimurty Agro Cold TURMERIC-MT NIZAMABAD 5 0 40 169 214 900 686
SAU RITA AJIT GUPTA
& SAU NEHA
7015654 SARVESH SHRAWAGI COTTONESEME_II_)OILCAK AKOLA 0 0 50 1825 1875 1900 25
& SHREYA SAURABH
AGRAWAL
8591698 Akhani Warehouse | CASTORSEED5-MT BHABHAR 312 10 0 2769 3091 4030 939
9591672 Gopal Rathi GUARGUMS-MT JODHPUR 5 0 89 803 898 2072 1174
Grand Total 2230 20 199 32937 35387 69782 34395

The Stock Position stated above are for Information Only. Actual available space may be differ due to WH stracture & some other reason.




